
14 Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and are exclusive of VAT - prices are subject to change

Main dietary abbreviation symbols : (VG) vegan (V) vegetarian (GF) gluten free  

Light bites
Matcha, raspberry and coconut energy balls (1 of each flavour) (GF) 
Apricot & maple granola bar (VG) 
Apple, caramel and cinnamon flapjack (VG) 
Mini banana & biscoff loaf (VG)      

Light bites, snacks and nibbles
           
(min. order 10 people)

 
£4.50  
£2.75 
£2.50 
£2.00 

 
£5.50 
£6.95 

Snacks & Nibbles
Bar snacks & nibbles selection x 3/pp
Bar snacks & nibbles selection x 5/pp

Vegetable crisps (VG) (GF)
Hand-cut potato & vegetable crisps (VG) (GF)
Garlic & parsley bruscettini (VG) 
Cheddar & smoked paprika straws (V)
Tomato & basil savouries (V)
Freshly roasted mixed nuts in spices & honey (VG) (GF)
BBQ crackers (VG) (GF)
Smoked almonds (VG) (GF)
Salsa crostini (VG) 
Parmesan bites (V)


