Light bites, snacks and nibbles

(min. order 10 people)

Light bites

Matcha, raspberry and coconut energy balls (1 of each flavour) (GF)	£4.50
Apricot & maple granola bar (VG)	£2.75
Apple, caramel and cinnamon flapjack (VG)	£2.50
Mini banana & biscoff loaf (VG)	£2.00

Snacks & Nibbles

Bar snacks & nibbles selection x 3/pp	£5.50
Bar snacks & nibbles selection x 5/pp	£6.95

Vegetable crisps (VG) (GF) Hand-cut potato & vegetable crisps (VG) (GF) Garlic & parsley bruscettini (VG) Cheddar & smoked paprika straws (V) Tomato & basil savouries (V) Freshly roasted mixed nuts in spices & honey (VG) (GF) BBQ crackers (VG) (GF) Smoked almonds (VG) (GF) Salsa crostini (VG) Parmesan bites (V)



